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Amount per serving

Energetic value (kcal/kJ)

Carbohydrates (g)

Proteins (g)

Total Fat (g)

Saturated Fat (g)

Trans Fat (g)

Dietary Fiber (g)

Sodium (mg)

67 Kcal/278 kJ

15g

0.3g

0,4g

0.0g

0g

1.1g

2.0mg

%VD

3

5

1

1

0

**

4

0

info-circle           Gluten-free. No contains lactose. Does 

not contain allergenic.

*% Of daily values based on a diet 2000kcal or 8400KJ. Their 
values can be higher or lower depending on your energy 
requirement.

Nutritional Information

Portion of 60 g (6 spoons of soup)

Ingredients
Natural açaí pulp, water, 
guarana syrup, glucose 
powder, banana, dextrose, 
maltodextrin.

Açaí with 
Guarana
Product obtained through 
of the mixing process of 
natural açaí, too selected 
ingredients, composing 
the Cream of Açaí with 
Guaraná, ready for 
consumption.

Packing: 
200ml pot
2 liter pot
Box of 10 liters
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Amount per serving

Energetic value

Carbohydrates

Fruitful

Glucose

Sucrose

Maltose

Proteins

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Monounsaturated Fats

Polyunsaturated Fats

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Dietary Fiber

Sodium

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

Vitamin D

526kcal = 2199kJ

10g

0,3g

0,4g

0g

0g

9g

50g

14g

30g

5g

0g

0g

26g

95mg

250mg

3,1mg

1060mg

13mcg

%VD

3%

3%

18%

91%

64%

0%

104%

4%

25%

22%

260%

Ingredients
Organic açaí pulp (Euterpe 
oleracea).

info-circle           Gluten-free.

*% Of daily values based on a diet 2000kcal or 8400KJ. Their 
values can be higher or lower depending on your energy 
requirement.
** Daily Values not established.

Nutritional Information

Portion of 60 g (6 spoons of soup)

Açaí 
Dehydrated
Product obtained 
through organic açaí 
pulp, submitted to the 
process window drying of 
refraction, ideal for drinks, 
creams, products energetic 
and other food products.

Packing: 
Pack of 100 g
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Ingredients
Açaí (Euterpe oleracea), 
water and citric acid.

Açaí Pulp
Natural açaí pulp, 
standardized, extracted 
with added water drinking, 
presenting total solids 
content 11%, acidifi ed 
with Citric acid. 0 fruit 
undergoes ozone action 
and by thermal process 
(bleaching).

Packing: 
1 kg package

Amount per serving

Energetic value

Carbohydrates

Proteina

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Monounsaturated Fats

Polyunsaturated Fats

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Dietary Fiber

Sodium

Calcium

Iron

Potassium

Vitamin D

88kcal = 368kJ

3,5g

1,5g

7,5g

1 ,8g

1g

0,4g

0g

0g

2,7g

11mg

26mg

0,16mg

123mg

1,5mcg

%VD

4%

1%

3%

14%

8%

-

-

-

0%

11%

0%

2,6%

1%

-

30%

info-circle           Gluten-free.

*% Of daily values based on a diet 2000kcal or 8400KJ. Their 
values can be higher or lower depending on your energy 
requirement.
** Daily Values not established.
Table prepared according to RDC 269/2005 and RDC 360/2003.

Nutritional Information

Portion of 60 g (6 spoons of soup)




