

# Quality food for consumption

CATALOGUE 2021









# Açaí with Guarana

Product obtained through of the mixing process of natural açaí, too selected ingredients, composing the Cream of Açaí with Guaraná, ready for consumption.

Packing: 200ml pot 2 liter pot Box of 10 liters

# **Nutritional Information**

Portion of 60 g (6 spoons of soup)

Amount per serving		%VD
Energetic value (kcal/kJ)	) 67 Kcal/278 kJ	3
Carbohydrates (g)	15g	5
Proteins (g)	0.3g	1
Total Fat (g)	0,4g	1
Saturated Fat (g)	0.0g	0
Trans Fat (g)	0g	**
Dietary Fiber (g)	1.1g	4
Sodium (mg)	2.0mg	0

<sup>\*%</sup> Of daily values based on a diet 2000kcal or 8400KJ. Their values can be higher or lower depending on your energy requirement.

# **Ingredients**

Natural açaí pulp, water, guarana syrup, glucose powder, banana, dextrose, maltodextrin.

① Gluten-free. No contains lactose. Does not contain allergenic.



## **Nutritional Information**

### Portion of 60 g (6 spoons of soup)

Amount per serving		%VD
Energetic value	526kcal = 2199kJ	3%
Carbohydrates	10g	3%
Fruitful	0,3g	
Glucose	0,4g	
Sucrose	Og	
Maltose	Og	
Proteins	9g	18%
Total Fat	50g	91%
Saturated Fat	14g	64%
Monounsaturated Fats	30g	
Polyunsaturated Fats	5g	
Trans Fat	Og	
Cholesterol	Og	0%
Dietary Fiber	26g	104%
Sodium	95mg	4%
Calcium	250mg	25%
Iron	3,1mg	22%
Potassium	1060mg	
Vitamin D	13mcg	260%

 $<sup>^{*}\!\%</sup>$  Of daily values based on a diet 2000kcal or 8400KJ. Their values can be higher or lower depending on your energy requirement.

# Açaí Dehydrated

Product obtained through organic açaí pulp, submitted to the process window drying of refraction, ideal for drinks, creams, products energetic and other food products.

Packing: Pack of 100 g

# **Ingredients**

Organic açaí pulp (Euterpe oleracea).

<sup>\*\*</sup> Daily Values not established.



## **Nutritional Information**

### Portion of 60 g (6 spoons of soup)

Amount per serving		%VD
Energetic value	88kcal = 368kJ	4%
Carbohydrates	3,5g	1%
Proteina	1,5g	3%
Total Fat	7,5g	14%
Saturated Fat	1,8g	8%
Monounsaturated Fats	1g	-
Polyunsaturated Fats	0,4g	-
Trans Fat	Og	-
Cholesterol	Og	0%
Dietary Fiber	2,7g	11%
Sodium	11mg	0%
Calcium	26mg	2,6%
Iron	0,16mg	1%
Potassium	123mg	-
Vitamin D	1,5mcg	30%

<sup>\*%</sup> Of daily values based on a diet 2000kcal or 8400KJ. Their values can be higher or lower depending on your energy requirement.

Table prepared according to RDC 269/2005 and RDC 360/2003.

# Açaí Pulp

Natural açaí pulp, standardized, extracted with added water drinking, presenting total solids content 11%, acidified with Citric acid. O fruit undergoes ozone action and by thermal process (bleaching).

Packing: 1 kg package

# **Ingredients**

Açaí (Euterpe oleracea), water and citric acid.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Daily Values not established.

<sup>(</sup>i) Gluten-free.





